
Food Future Hack
 University & High School Student 

Virtual Hackathon 
 Kick Off 5:00 p.m. Friday, March 12, 2021

Finished product due by 12 p.m. Sunday, March 14, 2021

 

 Form a Team and Register: www.foodfuturehack.com
 Follow us @ FoodFutureHack
 During the Hackathon, Develop an Idea or a Technology to Reduce Food Waste
 Win Prizes & Earn Service Hours

I'm in! What's Next?
1.
2.
3.
4.

VISIT  WWW.FOODFUTUREHACK.COM FOR MORE DETAILS

Food Waste IS a SOLVABLE problem. 
We need all-hands-on-deck to solve it! 

 

http://www.foodfuturehack.com/
http://www.foodfuturehack.com/

